
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Nanoscience & Nanotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.30SOUMILI SENK23SCNNMS012765 1 UR

 84.30PRADIPTA PRAMANIKK23SCNNMS015916 2 UR

 84.20SUVANKAR SASMALK23SCNNMS001008 3 UR

 84.20MEGHNA HALDARK23SCNNMS002374 4 UR

 84.10SHAILEE BISWASK23SCNNMS016594 5 UR

 84.00RAKTIM CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS002758 6 UR

 83.90JAYASHREE ROYK23SCNNMS005580 7 UR

 83.90SUMAN KUMAR SAUK23SCNNMS015131 8 OB

 83.90KRISHNENDU MANDALK23SCNNMS008827 9 UR

 83.90PRITY NATHK23SCNNMS014306 10 UR

 83.80KOEL MUKHERJEEK23SCNNMS008084 11 UR

 83.80SUBHABRATA DEYK23SCNNMS000357 12 UR

 83.30SHAYANI MUKHERJEEK23SCNNMS007812 13 UR

 83.10SRAYASHI DATTAK23SCNNMS009961 14 OB

 83.00ADRIJA DEK23SCNNMS006034 15 OB

 83.00ANUKTA SAHAK23SCNNMS016730 16 OB

 82.60SANCHITA SARKARK23SCNNMS006150 17 OB

 82.60SAYAN SARKARK23SCNNMS015959 18 UR

 82.46SANKALITA PAULK23SCNNMS014756 19 UR
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 82.30ARPITA SAMANTAK23SCNNMS005288 20 UR

 82.00ROHIT DASK23SCNNMS016305 21 OB

 81.92SOURADEEP ROYK23SCNNMS000343 22 UR

 81.80SRIJEETA CHATTERJEEK23SCNNMS016507 23 UR

 81.70NABAMITA KARARK23SCNNMS012488 24 UR

 81.70ANKUSH CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS008898 25 UR

 81.50ANURADHA GHOSHK23SCNNMS007026 26 UR

 81.30RUPANJANA CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS001597 27 UR

 81.30DEEPAK GARAIK23SCNNMS016904 28 OB

 81.20ANWESA DASGUPTAK23SCNNMS001074 29 UR

 81.00SHIRIN SUHANA ISLAMK23SCNNMS014092 30 UR

 81.00RONIT DASK23SCNNMS000349 31 UR

 80.90SUBARNA SAHAK23SCNNMS015877 32 UR

 80.80ARPITA DASK23SCNNMS018449 33 UR

 80.70SOUVIK GHOSHK23SCNNMS018823 34 OB

 80.40TANMOY PATRAK23SCNNMS015566 35 UR

 80.40RISIJA MAITIK23SCNNMS005970 36 UR

 80.40ANANYA GHATAKK23SCNNMS000620 37 UR

 79.90BARSHA GHOSHK23SCNNMS012856 38 UR

Page 2 of 7
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 79.90SINCHANA MITRAK23SCNNMS000534 39 UR

 79.70SHUBHRAJYOTI KISOR SENK23SCNNMS013592 40 UR

 79.60ARPAN MAZUMDERK23SCNNMS002222 41 UR

 79.40PRIYOJYOTI ROYK23SCNNMS001708 42 UR

 79.30JOY GHOSHK23SCNNMS015895 43 OB

 79.30SOUVIK DASK23SCNNMS014241 44 UR

 78.90MD SAIFULLAHK23SCNNMS000862 45 UR

 78.60SOHAM MUKHERJEEK23SCNNMS015821 46 UR

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCNNMS003943 47 OB

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCNNMS015741 48 OB

 78.40ANUBHAB DASK23SCNNMS002756 49 UR

 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCNNMS001274 50 OB

 78.10DEBANJAN KOLEYK23SCNNMS010034 51 UR

 77.80ARITRA BANERJEEK23SCNNMS010014 52 UR

 77.80SNEHA NANDIK23SCNNMS011382 53 UR

 77.20MANAS BANERJEEK23SCNNMS001238 54 UR

 77.20RAJAT KANTI GHOSALK23SCNNMS005818 55 UR

 77.20GOURAB MONDALK23SCNNMS001752 56 UR

 77.10OINDRILA MITRAK23SCNNMS002151 57 OB
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 76.80POUSHALI KANJILALK23SCNNMS002717 58 UR

 76.77NEHA SHAWK23SCNNMS008602 59 UR

 76.70AISHWARYA MAJUMDARK23SCNNMS011886 60 UR

 76.10SOUJANYA GHOSHK23SCNNMS001137 61 UR

 75.70ARITRICK BANERJEEK23SCNNMS004878 62 UR

 75.20BHUMIKA SARKARK23SCNNMS000982 63 OB

 75.00RITESH DASK23SCNNMS006136 64 OB

 74.90ANKITA CHATTERJEEK23SCNNMS001664 65 UR

 74.40ABHIJIT DUTTAK23SCNNMS003644 66 OB

 74.10AMLAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS017854 67 UR

 74.10AYANTI BHADRAK23SCNNMS017680 68 UR

 73.90MAHENAZ RAHMANK23SCNNMS002320 69 UR

 73.60BITAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS014839 70 UR

 73.60SOMRITA SINHAK23SCNNMS010052 71 UR

 73.21SOUBHIK SAHOOK23SCNNMS014792 72 OB

 73.20TIYASA DASK23SCNNMS012407 73 UR

 73.10SUBHA BHAWALK23SCNNMS016489 74 UR

 72.90POUSHALI ROYK23SCNNMS015416 75 UR

 72.40SHREYASEE PRADHANK23SCNNMS003546 76 UR
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 72.40SHREYASEE PRADHANK23SCNNMS004653 77 UR

 72.00ROHAN SARKARK23SCNNMS008460 78 UR

 71.90SIMANTIKA SADHUKHANK23SCNNMS001663 79 OB

 71.80DEBIPRIYA DASK23SCNNMS017998 80 UR

 71.20ARPITA GUPTAK23SCNNMS006983 81 UR

 70.70SWATTICK CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS003368 82 UR

 70.70ANUSHREE DASK23SCNNMS012404 83 UR

 70.60SNIGDHA NAHA ROYK23SCNNMS018542 84 UR

 70.40DISHANI BOSEK23SCNNMS001051 85 UR

 69.90ARINDAM DEYK23SCNNMS007335 86 UR

 69.60SHAMIM SARKARK23SCNNMS010503 87 UR

 69.50ADRIJA BOSEK23SCNNMS002876 88 UR

 69.40SUSRITA SARKARK23SCNNMS009516 89 UR

 69.38SAYAN BISWASK23SCNNMS015652 90 UR

 69.30SAYAN BARALK23SCNNMS007931 91 UR

 68.90TUNIR BIDK23SCNNMS013955 92 UR

 68.90ESHIKA PAULK23SCNNMS015343 93 UR

 68.40ARITRA SAHAK23SCNNMS013670 94 UR

 67.92CINDERELLA MAITYK23SCNNMS015615 95 UR
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 67.80SHREYA GHOSHK23SCNNMS012114 96 UR

 67.00MANASI MONDALK23SCNNMS007337 97 UR

 66.90IPSHITA BHANJAK23SCNNMS017573 98 UR

 66.70SARTHAK SARKARK23SCNNMS016760 99 UR

 66.50SHUBHRA JYOTI DASK23SCNNMS013133 100 UR

 66.20SHUBHRAJYOTI MONDALK23SCNNMS018770 101 UR

 65.50PROGOTI SARKARK23SCNNMS008543 102 UR

 64.60SREEPARNA SENGUPTAK23SCNNMS002272 103 UR

 62.70ANKURENDU CHAKRABORTYK23SCNNMS005424 104 UR

 62.00ARUP BISWASK23SCNNMS010922 105 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Nanoscience & Nanotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 83.90SUMAN KUMAR SAUK23SCNNMS015131 1 OB

 83.10SRAYASHI DATTAK23SCNNMS009961 2 OB

 83.00ADRIJA DEK23SCNNMS006034 3 OB

 83.00ANUKTA SAHAK23SCNNMS016730 4 OB

 82.60SANCHITA SARKARK23SCNNMS006150 5 OB

 82.00ROHIT DASK23SCNNMS016305 6 OB

 81.30DEEPAK GARAIK23SCNNMS016904 7 OB

 80.70SOUVIK GHOSHK23SCNNMS018823 8 OB

 79.30JOY GHOSHK23SCNNMS015895 9 OB

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCNNMS003943 10 OB

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCNNMS015741 11 OB

 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCNNMS001274 12 OB

 77.10OINDRILA MITRAK23SCNNMS002151 13 OB

 75.20BHUMIKA SARKARK23SCNNMS000982 14 OB

 75.00RITESH DASK23SCNNMS006136 15 OB

 74.40ABHIJIT DUTTAK23SCNNMS003644 16 OB

 73.21SOUBHIK SAHOOK23SCNNMS014792 17 OB

 71.90SIMANTIKA SADHUKHANK23SCNNMS001663 18 OB
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